

SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

SMT. KASHIBAI NAVALE MEDICAL COLLEGE NARHE, PUNE – 41.



Date: 23/9/2019

RESEARCH SOCIETY OF SKNMC, PUNE

Patron:

Prof. M.N. Navale

Dr. Mrs. Sunanda M. Navale

President

Dr.Anand Pandit

Vice President

Dr. Shalini Sardesai

Secretary

Dr. Leena Phadke

Joint Secretary

Dr. Siddhi G S Khandeparkar

Treasurer

Dr. Bageshri Gogate

Members

Dr. Shreepad Bhat

Dr. Sanjay Natu

Dr. Renuka Ahankari

Ref. SKNMC/Research Society/2019/69

Sponsors Appeal Form

1st ANNUAL CONFERENCE OF RESEARCH SOCIETY OF SKNMC, PUNE

Shrimati Kashibai Navale Medical College and General Hospital, Pune 17-18 February 2020

Platinum (Rs 5,00,000/-)

- Company logo will be displayed on LCD screens in main hall.
- One slot of 10 min for audiovisual presentation.
- Recognition as platinum sponsor in registration area.
- Your company logo will be allowed to be put up on the main stage backdrop.
- Place up to three (3) of your company's promotional items in the official meeting bag.
- One 'Full Page' color advertisement in the Souvenir
- 2 complimentary stall space (3M X 3M each) in exhibit hall
- Logo of your company will be put up on Conference website as platinum sponsor with hyperlink to your company website.

Complimentary registration for 5 persons

Gold (Rs 3,00,000/-)

- Company logo with banner in main hall.
- Recognition as Gold sponsor in registration areas.
- One 'Full Page' color advertisement in the Souvenir
- 1 complimentary space (3M X 3M) in exhibit hall
- Logo of your company will be put up on conference website as gold sponsor with hyperlink to your company website

Complimentary registration 3 persons



SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

SMT. KASHIBAI NAVALE MEDICAL COLLEGE NARHE, PUNE – 41.



RESEARCH SOCIETY OF SKNMC, PUNE

Patron:

Prof. M.N. Navale

Dr. Mrs. Sunanda M. Navale

President

Dr. Anand Pandit

Vice President

Dr. Shalini Sardesai

Secretary

Dr. Leena Phadke

Joint Secretary

Dr. Siddhi G S Khandeparkar

Treasurer

Dr. Bageshri Gogate

Members

Dr. Shreepad Bhat

Dr. Sanjay Natu

Dr. Renuka Ahankari

Silver (2,00,000/-)

- Company logo with banner in exhibit stall
- Recognition as Silver sponsor in registration areas
- One 'Full Page' color advertisement in the Souvenir
- 1 complimentary stall space (3M X 2M) in exhibit hall

Complimentary registration 2 persons

Terms & Condition:

- The Trade & Exhibition Committee reserves the right to modify or rearrange the floor plan or cancel any sponsorship/ Exhibitor, without assigning any reason thereof.
- Sponsorship/ Exhibition will be allocated on first come first serve basis only after the draft for the booking amount is en-cashed.
- All bookings must be accompanied by 70% advance payment 2 months prior to conference and the remaining 30% must be paid at least 2 weeks before the start of conference.
- The trade and Exhibition Committee shall allocate the floor areas as per the request of exhibitor as far as possible but the same cannot be guaranteed by the exhibition committee.
- The number of representatives of the sponsor/ exhibitor at the conference venue will be limited, depending on the extent of sponsorship.
- The sponsor/ exhibitor must not cause damage to the walls, panels and other areas in the hall. In case of any such damage the sponsor/exhibitor will have to indemnify the Organizers for the same.
- Trade & Exhibition Committee reserves the right to change the venue and date of conference in unavoidable circumstances.

Certificate of sponsorship will be given at the end of Conference



SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S SMT. KASHIBAI NAVALE MEDICAL COLLEGE NARHE, PUNE – 41.



RESEARCH SOCIETY OF SKNMC, PUNE

Patron:

Prof. M.N. Navale

Dr. Mrs. Sunanda M. Navale

President

Dr.Anand Pandit

Vice President

Dr. Shalini Sardesai

Secretary

Dr. Leena Phadke

Joint Secretary

Dr. Siddhi G S Khandeparkar

Treasurer

Dr. Bageshri Gogate

Members

Dr. Shreepad Bhat

Dr. Sanjay Natu

Dr. Renuka Ahankari

Address for mailing:

Dr. Leena Phadke

Secretary,

Research Society of SKNMC, Pune

Chairman Central Research Lab of SKNMC&GH

Department of Physiology,

Shrimati Kashibai Navale Medical College and General Hospital,

S. No. 49/1, Off Westerly Bypass Road, Mumbai Pune Expressway, Narhe (Ambegaon),

Pune - 411 041

Tele: 020-25380420(R); 9422319963(Mob) email: rsociety@sknmcgh.org

Fax: Website:

Organizing Committee: 1st ANNUAL CONFERENCE OF RESEARCH SOCIETY OF SKNMC, PUNE

Patron: Dr Shalini Sardesai (Dean)

Dr D.B. Kadam Dr Shreepad Bhat , Dr Preeya Mardikar Dr Ruth Joshi

Chairperson Organizing Secretary Treasurer